1972 New Orleans Saints

Passing:
Manning
Gresham

Rushing:
Gresham
Manning
Butler
Strong

A. Green
J. Williams
J. Ford

Receiving:
Abramowicz
Newland
Parks

Butler
Gresham
Strong

J. Williams
A. Green

Punt Returns:

Myers
Adkins

Kickoff Returns No.

Adkins
A. Green
Hollas

1

12

Att Com Com Gained TD Long

427 232
1 0
Att  Yards
147 433
70 360
53 236
21 95
17 64
22 45
16 12
Rec Yards
44 750
38 495
26 446
26 266
25 290
23 206
22 188
9 67
No. Yrds
16 103
8 8
Yrds
40 891
8 191
6 75

Pct Yards
54.3 2948
0.0 0
Avg. Long
29 29
51 28
4.5 22
4.5 22
3.8 17
20 10
0.8 19
Avg. Long
17.0 67
13.0 42
17.2 33
10.2 36
11.6 54
9.0 26
8.5 35
7.4 14
Avg. Long
6.4 16
1.0 5
Avg. Long
22.3 37
23.9 47
12.5 20

11
0

TD
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TD

TD

o

67
0

REPLAY
Won Loss Tie

1
Had Pct
Int. TD
22 2.6
0 0.0

Interceptions:

Myers
Jackson
Lee
Hollas

Sacks:
Neal
Owens
Roussel
Mooers
Long
Pollard

Scoring:
Feller
Abramowicz
Gresham

J. Williams
Durkee
Parks
Linhart

0.0

Avg Long TD

2PT SAF XP FG
0

0
36

23
6

ACTUAL
Won Loss Tie
2 11 1
Pct Avg.
Int  Gain YPC Rating Sks
52 6.9 127 63.2 48.0
0.0 0.0 0.0 39.6
Int  Yards
7 0 0.0
4 72 18.0
2 46 230
1 6 6.0
No.
9.5
8.0
5.5
3.0
3.0
1.0
Rec Rush Ret
TD TD TD
0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0
3 1 0 0
2 2 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
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TOTAL

28
24
24
24
13
12

7



TEAM OFFENSE

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

208
61
121

26

351
1242
3.5

428
232
54.2
2948
48
348
2600
5.46
12.71

3842
32.33
67.67

827
4.6

22
270

Replay

14.9
4.4

8.6
1.9

251
88.7

30.6
16.6
54.2
210.6
3.4
24.9
185.7

274.4

59.1

1.6

Actual

16.1
5.9
8.8
14

24.1
87.9
3.6

32.1
16.4
51.2
198.6
3.1
24.8
173.9
4.9
121

261.7
33.6
66.4

59.2
4.4

15
24.9
0.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

76
3144
41.4

24
111
4.6

59
1225
20.8

58

541

22

156

18

11

15

11

32
34.4

Replay

5.4
224.6

1.7
7.9

4.2
87.5

4.1
38.6

1.6
0.6

111
1.3
0.4
0.8
0.1
11

0.8
2.3

Actual

51
207.1
40.8

11
3.1
2.7

4.4
93.7
21.2

4.9
41.8

2.4
11

155
1.9
0.4
13
0.2
1.7
0.1
0.8
1.8

44



TEAM DEFENSE

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

248
116
115

17

479
1872
3.9

341
212
62.2
2993
30
214
2779
7.49
14.12

4651
40.25
59.75

850
5.5

14
124

Replay

17.7
8.3
8.2
1.2

34.2
133.7

24.4
151
62.2
213.8
21
15.3
198.5

332.2

60.7

Actual

17.9
7.6
9.2

11

34.4
149.2
4.3

26.2
15.2
58
185.4
1.7
13.9
171.6
6.1
12.2

320.8
46.5
53.5

62.4
5.1

10.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

68
2688
39.5

46
449
9.8

40
1003
25.1

77
744

17

359
43
17
25

41

20
29
69

Replay

4.9
192

3.3
32.1

2.9
71.6

5.5
53.1

1.2
0.6

25.6
3.1
1.2
1.8
0.4
2.9

1.4
2.1

Actual

3.7
146
39.3

2.6
20.1
7.8

3.6
80.6
22.6

5.6
50.8

19
0.9

25.8
2.6
11
15
0.1
2.7
0.1
2.2
3.1

72.1



