1972 New Orleans Saints				REPLAY					CTUA							
						Loss				Won	Loss					
					1	12	1			2	11	1				
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.						
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	YPC	Rating	Sks			
Manning	427	232	54.3		11	67	22	2.6	5.2	6.9	12.7	63.2	48.0			
Gresham	1	0	0.0	0	0	0	0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	39.6	0.0			
Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD		Interce	otions:		Int	Yards	Avg	Long	TD		
Gresham	147	433	2.9	29	2		Myers			7		0.0	0	0		
Manning	70	360	5.1	28	0		Jackson	1		4		18.0	36	0		
Butler	53	236	4.5	22	1		Lee			2	46	23.0	23	0		
Strong	21	95	4.5	22	0	Hollas				1	6	6.0	6	0		
A. Green	17	64	3.8	17	0											
J. Williams	22	45	2.0	10	2											
J. Ford	16	12	8.0	19	0											
Receiving:	Rec	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD		Sacks:			No.						
Abramowicz	44	750	17.0	67	4		Neal			9.5						
Newland	38	495	13.0	42	0		Owens			8.0				~	W	ATA.
Parks	26	446	17.2	33	2		Roussel			5.5			حير	1		3
Butler	26	266	10.2	36	0		Mooers			3.0			~			1
Gresham	25	290	11.6	54	2		Long			3.0						TITE
Strong	23	206	9.0	26	1		Pollard			1.0			20			
J. Williams	22	188	8.5	35	2							P	~			
A. Green	9	67	7.4	14	0											
									Rec	Rush	Ret					
Punt Returns:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD		Scoring	j:	TD	TD	TD	2PT	SAF	ΧP	FG	TOTAL
Myers	16	103	6.4	16	0		Feller		0	0	0	0	0	7	7	28
Adkins	8	8	1.0	5	0		Abramo	wicz	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	24
							Greshar	m	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	24
			_	_					_	_	_	_	_	_	_	

J. Williams

Durkee

Parks

Linhart

Kickoff Returns No. Yrds Avg. Long TD

22.3

23.9

12.5

Adkins

Hollas

A. Green

TEAM OFFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	208	14.9	16.1	Punts	76	5.4	5.1
Rushing	61	4.4	5.9	Yards Punted	3144	224.6	207.1
Passing	121	8.6	8.8	Average Yards Per Punt	41.4		40.8
Penalty	26	1.9	1.4				
				Punt Returns	24	1.7	1.1
Rushes	351	25.1	24.1	Yards Returned	111	7.9	3.1
Yards Gained (Net)	1242	88.7	87.9	Average Yards Per Return	4.6		2.7
Average Gain	3.5		3.6	Returned for TD	0		
Passes Attempted	428	30.6	32.1	Kickoff Returns	59	4.2	4.4
Completed	232	16.6	16.4	Yards Returned	1225	87.5	93.7
Percent Completed	54.2	54.2	51.2	Average Yards Per Return	20.8		21.2
Total Yards Gained	2948	210.6	198.6	Returned for TD	0		
Passer Tackled	48	3.4	3.1				
Yards Lost	348	24.9	24.8	Penalties	58	4.1	4.9
Net Yards Gained	2600	185.7	173.9	Yards Penalized	541	38.6	41.8
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Plag	5.46		4.9				
Yards Gained Per Completion	12.71		12.1	Fumbles	22	1.6	2.4
				Lost	9	0.6	1.1
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	3842	274.4	261.7	Total Points Scored	156	11.1	15.5
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	32.33		33.6	Touchdowns (Total)	18	1.3	1.9
Percent Total Yards - Passing	67.67		66.4	Touchdowns Rushing	5	0.4	0.4
				Touchdowns Passing	11	0.8	1.3
Ball Control Plays	827	59.1	59.2	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	2	0.1	0.2
Average Gain (Net)	4.6		4.4	*Extra Points	15	1.1	1.7
				Safeties	0	0	0.1
Interceptions				Field Goals	11	0.8	8.0
Had Intercepted	22	1.6	1.5	Field Goal Attempts	32	2.3	1.8
Yards Opponents Returned	270		24.9	Percent Successful	34.4		44
Returned by Opponents for TD	2		0.1				

TEAM DEFENSE		Replay	Actual			Replay	Actual
First Downs	248	17.7	17.9	Punts	68	4.9	3.7
Rushing	116	8.3	7.6	Yards Punted	2688	192	146
Passing	115	8.2	9.2	Average Yards Per Punt	39.5		39.3
Penalty	17	1.2	1.1				
				Punt Returns	46	3.3	2.6
Rushes	479	34.2	34.4	Yards Returned	449	32.1	20.1
Yards Gained (Net)	1872	133.7	149.2	Average Yards Per Return	9.8		7.8
Average Gain	3.9		4.3	Returned for TD	2		
Passes Attempted	341	24.4	26.2	Kickoff Returns	40	2.9	3.6
Completed	212	15.1	15.2	Yards Returned	1003	71.6	80.6
Percent Completed	62.2	62.2	58	Average Yards Per Return	25.1		22.6
Total Yards Gained	2993	213.8	185.4	Returned for TD	0		
Passer Tackled	30	2.1	1.7				
Yards Lost	214	15.3	13.9	Penalties	77	5.5	5.6
Net Yards Gained	2779	198.5	171.6	Yards Penalized	744	53.1	50.8
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Plag	7.49		6.1				
Yards Gained Per Completion	14.12		12.2	Fumbles	17	1.2	1.9
				Lost	9	0.6	0.9
Net Yards Gained							
Rushing and Passing	4651	332.2	320.8	Total Points Scored	359	25.6	25.8
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	40.25		46.5	Touchdowns (Total)	43	3.1	2.6
Percent Total Yards - Passing	59.75		53.5	Touchdowns Rushing	17	1.2	1.1
				Touchdowns Passing	25	1.8	1.5
Ball Control Plays	850	60.7	62.4	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	5	0.4	0.1
Average Gain (Net)	5.5		5.1	*Extra Points	41	2.9	2.7
				Safeties	0	0	0.1
Interceptions				Field Goals	20	1.4	2.2
Had Intercepted	14	1	1	Field Goal Attempts	29	2.1	3.1
Yards Opponents Returned	124		10.1	Percent Successful	69		72.1
Returned by Opponents for TD	0		0				